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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macha Karpov3707
West Valley

8.800 9.400 9.1509.275 36.625
4T 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Kaitlin Bui3701
West Valley

9.275 8.925 9.1009.200 36.500
1 6 5 3 2 

2 

Talyn Hardy3703
West Valley

8.650 9.175 9.0509.525 36.400
8 2 1 4 3 

3 

Georgia Howells3352
Head Over Heels

8.775 8.700 9.0009.275 35.750
6 8 2T 6 4 

4 

Emily Leson3159
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.750 8.850 9.3008.725 35.625
7 7 12 1 5 

5 

Megan Young3163
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.600 8.675 8.8759.250 35.400
10 9 4 7 6 

6 

Katie Lorig3160
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.400 9.050 8.8258.925 35.200
11 3 7 9 7 

7 

Sadie Hoag3704
West Valley

8.300 8.950 9.0258.900 35.175
12 4T 8 5 8 

8 

Lily Zhang3711
West Valley

8.825 8.550 8.8008.850 35.025
3 10T 9 10 9 

9 

Madeline Iwami3405
Novato

8.800 8.550 8.8508.800 35.000
4T 10T 11 8 10 

10 

Natalia Bajerski3151
CalSports-Great Oaks

9.000 8.950 7.8508.825 34.625
2 4T 10 13 11 

11 

Sarah Jackson3406
Novato

8.625 8.000 8.6509.050 34.325
9 12 6 11 12 

12 

Taylor Charlet3153
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.200 7.850 8.6257.175 31.850
13 13 13 12 13 

13 
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